A AXON

Sparks Police Dept. - NV

Axon Sales Representative
Chris Neubeck
2/20/2018 602-708-0074

cneubeck@axon.com



4o AXON

Axon Enterprise, Inc.

QUOTE: Q-132443-43151.839CN

Issue Date: 02/20/2018

» Quote Expiration: 03/30/2018
Account Number: 112577

Protect Life.

1;(;08(;: N g;h St Start Date: 06/18/2018
Scottsdale , Arizona , 85255 Payment Terms: Net 30
United States Delivery Method: Fedex Ground-FOB Destination

Phone: (800) 978-2737

Sales Representative:
Chris Neubeck

Phone: 602-708-0074
Email: cneubeck@axon.com
Fax: (480) 658-0629

Primary Contact:
Chris Crawforth

(775) 353-2430
ccrawforth@cityofsparks.us

BILL TO:

City of Sparks
431 Prater Way
Sparks, NV 89431
us

SHIP TO:

Chris Crawforth

Sparks Police Department
1701 E Prater Way
CARSON CITY, NV 89434

us

YEAR 1 - HARDWARE & EVIDENCE.COM - DUE NET 30

Iltem Description Quantity Net Unit Price Total (USD)
Axon Plans & Packages
87026 TASER ASSURANCE PLAN DOCK 2 ANNUAL PAYMENT 20 226.80 4,536.00
80082 UNLIMITED BWC BUNDLE: YEAR 1 PAYMENT 118 0.00 0.00
85110 EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE 4,720 0.00 0.00
80022 PRO EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 1 PAYMENT 5 175.55 877.75
85110 EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE 150 0.00 0.00
85079 TASER ASSURANCE PLAN DOCK ANNUAL PAYMENT 4 37.80 151.20
TASER ASSURANCE PLAN AXON FLEX ANNUAL
85054 PAYMENT 22 204.00 4,488.00
80052 CAD/RMS SERVICE ADD-ON: YEAR 1 PAYMENT 123 0.00 0.00
Hardware
24001 Q)L(SN CAMERA ASSEMBLY, ONLINE, AXON BODY 2, 118 20948 24,718.64
74020 MAGNET MOUNT, FLEXIBLE, AXON BODY 2 118 0.00 0.00
74008 AXON DOCK, 6 BAY + CORE, AXON BODY 2 20 0.00 0.00
70033 WALL MOUNT BRACKET, ASSY, EVIDENCE.COM DOCK 20 0.00 0.00
11553 SYNC CABLE, USB A TO 2.5MM 118 0.00 0.00
11507 MOLLE MOUNT, SINGLE, AXON RAPIDLOCK 118 0.00 0.00
11528 FLEX 2 CAMERA, (ONLINE) 22 209.48 4,608.56
11532 FLEX 2 CONTROLLER 22 0.00 0.00
11509 BELT CLIP, RAPIDLOCK 22 0.00 0.00
11534 USB SYNC CABLE, FLEX 2 22 0.00 0.00
11545 COLLAR MOUNT, FLEX 2 22 0.00 0.00
11546 EPAULETTE MOUNT, FLEX 2 22 0.00 0.00

11555 MOUNT, BALLISTIC VEST, FLEX 2 22 0.00 0.00



YEAR 1 - HARDWARE & EVIDENCE.COM - DUE NET 30 (Continued)

Item

Description

Hardware (Continued)

11549

80106

80115
11536
80113

74018
74022
74020
70116
Services
85055

SPARES

Iltem
Hardware

74001

74020
73004
11507

TACTICAL SWAT KIT, W/ ARC RAIL, FLEX 2

5 YEAR TASER ASSURANCE PLAN AXON FLEX 2
CAMERA

5 YEAR TASER ASSURANCE PLAN AXON FLEX 2
CONTROLLER

DOCK, FLEX 2, 1-BAY + CORE

5 YEAR TASER ASSURANCE PLAN AXON SINGLE BAY
+ HUB DOCK FLEX2

Z-BRACKET MOUNT, MENS, AXON RAPIDLOCK
SM POCKET MOUNT, 4 IN, AXON RAPIDLOCK
MAGNET MOUNT, FLEXIBLE, AXON RAPIDLOCK
PPM, SIGNAL

AXON FULL SERVICE

Description

AXON CAMERA ASSEMBLY, ONLINE, AXON BODY 2,
BLK

MAGNET MOUNT, FLEXIBLE, AXON BODY 2
WALL CHARGER, USB SYNC CABLE, FLEX
MOLLE MOUNT, SINGLE, AXON RAPIDLOCK

YEAR 2 - EVIDENCE.COM

Iltem

Description

Axon Plans & Packages

87026
80083
85110
80023
85110
85079

85054

TASER ASSURANCE PLAN DOCK 2 ANNUAL PAYMENT
UNLIMITED BWC BUNDLE: YEAR 2 PAYMENT
EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE

PRO EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 2 PAYMENT
EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE

TASER ASSURANCE PLAN DOCK ANNUAL PAYMENT

TASER ASSURANCE PLAN AXON FLEX ANNUAL
PAYMENT

Quantity Unit Price

22 0.00
22 0.00
22 0.00
4 0.00
4 0.00
1.03
0.00
40 0.00
118 89.99
1 0.00
Subtotal
Estimated Shipping
Taxes
Total

Quantity Net Unit Price
4 0.00
4 0.00
4 0.00
4 0.00
Subtotal
Taxes
Total

Quantity Net Unit Price
20 226.80
118 1,082.14
4,720 0.00
5 468.00
150 0.00
4 37.80
22 276.00

Total (USD)

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

1.03
0.00
0.00
10,618.82

0.00
50,000.00
0.00
0.00
50,000.00

Total (USD)

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total (USD)

4,536.00
127,692.52
0.00
2,340.00
0.00
151.20

6,072.00



YEAR 2 - EVIDENCE.COM (Continued)

Item

Description

Axon Plans & Packages (Continued)

80053

CAD/RMS SERVICE ADD-ON: YEAR 2 PAYMENT

YEAR 3 - EVIDENCE.COM

Iltem

Description

Axon Plans & Packages

87026
80084
85110
80024
85110
85079

85054

80054

TASER ASSURANCE PLAN DOCK 2 ANNUAL PAYMENT
UNLIMITED BWC BUNDLE: YEAR 3 PAYMENT
EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE

PRO EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 3 PAYMENT
EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE

TASER ASSURANCE PLAN DOCK ANNUAL PAYMENT

TASER ASSURANCE PLAN AXON FLEX ANNUAL
PAYMENT

CAD/RMS SERVICE ADD-ON: YEAR 3 PAYMENT

YEAR 4 - EVIDENCE.COM

Iltem

Description

Axon Plans & Packages

87026
80085
85110
80025
85110
85079

85054

80055

TASER ASSURANCE PLAN DOCK 2 ANNUAL PAYMENT
UNLIMITED BWC BUNDLE: YEAR 4 PAYMENT
EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE

PRO EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 4 PAYMENT
EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE

TASER ASSURANCE PLAN DOCK ANNUAL PAYMENT

TASER ASSURANCE PLAN AXON FLEX ANNUAL
PAYMENT

CAD/RMS SERVICE ADD-ON: YEAR 4 PAYMENT

YEAR 5 - EVIDENCE.COM

Iltem

Description

Axon Plans & Packages

87026

TASER ASSURANCE PLAN DOCK 2 ANNUAL PAYMENT

Quantity

123

Quantity
20
118

4,720

150

22

123

Quantity
20
118

4,720

150

22

123

Quantity

20

Unit Price

121.20
Subtotal
Taxes
Total

Net Unit Price

226.80
1,082.14
0.00
468.00
0.00
37.80

276.00

121.20
Subtotal
Taxes
Total

Net Unit Price

226.80
1,082.14
0.00
468.00
0.00
37.80

276.00

121.20
Subtotal
Taxes
Total

Net Unit Price

226.80|

Total (USD)

14,907.60
155,699.32
0.00
155,699.32

Total (USD)

4,536.00
127,692.52
0.00
2,340.00
0.00
151.20

6,072.00

14,907.60
155,699.32
0.00
155,699.32

Total (USD)

4,536.00
127,692.52
0.00
2,340.00
0.00
151.20

6,072.00

14,907.60
155,699.32
0.00
155,699.32

Total (USD)

4,536.00



YEAR 5 - EVIDENCE.COM (Continued)

Item

Description

Axon Plans & Packages (Continued)

80086
85110
80026
85110
85079

85054

80056

UNLIMITED BWC BUNDLE: YEAR 5 PAYMENT
EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE

PRO EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 5 PAYMENT
EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE

TASER ASSURANCE PLAN DOCK ANNUAL PAYMENT

TASER ASSURANCE PLAN AXON FLEX ANNUAL
PAYMENT

CAD/RMS SERVICE ADD-ON: YEAR 5 PAYMENT

Q-132443-43151.839CN
5

Quantity

118
4,720
5
150
4

22

123

Unit Price

1,082.14
0.00
468.00
0.00
37.80

276.00

121.20
Subtotal
Taxes
Total

Grand Total

Total (USD)

127,692.52
0.00
2,340.00
0.00
151.20

6,072.00

14,907.60
155,699.32
0.00
155,699.32

672,797.28



A AXON

Discounts usp)

Quote Expiration: 03/30/2018

List Amount 855,143.14
Discounts 182,345.86
Total 672,797.28

*Total excludes applicable taxes and shipping

Summary of Payments

Payment Amount (USD)
:)E/ERNlETZQRDWARE & EVIDENCE.COM 50.000.00
SPARES 0.00
YEAR 2 - EVIDENCE.COM 155,699.32
YEAR 3 - EVIDENCE.COM 155,699.32
YEAR 4 - EVIDENCE.COM 155,699.32
YEAR 5 - EVIDENCE.COM 155,699.32
Grand Total 672,797.28




Notes

Nevada Highway Patrol contract is used for pricing and purchasing justification.
Agency is electing to operate on a 2:1 camera workflow on 22 cameras, secondary cameras will not need additional licenses.

Typically, hardware shipment occurs between 4 — 6 weeks after purchase date. Product availability for new or high demand products may impact delivery time.

This Quote is governed by the terms and conditions of State of Nevada Contract #3273 between Nevada Department of Public
Safety - Nevada Highway Patrol Axon (Contract.) By signing this Quote, you certify that you have read and agree to the provisions
set forth in this Quote and the Contract. You represent that you are legally authorized to sign this Agreement on behalf of your
entity. If you do not have this authority, please do not sign this Quote.

Signature: Date:

Name (Print): Title:

PO# (Or write
N/A):

Please sign and email to Chris Neubeck at cneubeck@axon.com or fax to (480) 658-0629
Thank you for being a valued Axon customer. For your convenience on your next order, please check out our online store buy.axon.com

Quote: Q-132443-43151.839CN

‘Protect Life’© and TASER® are registered trademarks of Axon Enterprise, Inc, registered in the U.S. © 2013
Axon Enterprise, Inc. All rights reserved.
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https://buy.axon.com/

